Bareback:

1. Jaxson Thurman
Ranch Bronc:

1. Aaryn Walker
Saddle Bronc:
Bull Riding:

1. Dionko Horton(R)
Calf Roping:

Noah Everett
Breylin Smith
Briar King
Ben Walker
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Steer Wrestling:
1. Troy Smotherman
Breakaway Roping:

1. Emily Mahan
2. Rylynn Clark
3. Brianna Melton

50+ Header
50+ Heeler

Goat Tying

2026 Standings

$451.20

$285.76

$601.60

$605.36
$454.02
$302.68
$151.34

$686.20

$646.72
$485.04
$323.36



Cowgirls Barrel Racing:

Cayla Cory

Brylee Brown

Abby Henson

Tallin Galloway(R)
Haiven Teel

Kara Byars

Emily Williams
Reese Breedlove(R)
Destiney Woods
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Junior Barrels:

1. Ellie Shook

2. Kashleigh Roberson
3. Jaylee Hollis

4. Juliet Dunlap(R)
5. Jules Gamble(R)
6. Jaylee Hollis

7. Aspyn Craft

8. Laura Mae Bari(R)

Team Roping Header:

1. Justin Pruitt
2. Blaine Turner
3. Logan Graham
4. Preston Brock

Team Roping Heeler:

1. Ethan Cory

2. Travis Holland
3. Bentley Davis
4. Dillon Vaught

$767.54
$603.48
$251.46
$226.31

$206.80
$155.10
$103.40
$51.70

$702.18
$468.12

$702.18
$468.12

Unearned Jackpot Money

$152.15

$222.30
$166.73
$111.15
$277.88
$111.15

Unearned Jackpot Money

$133.00
$114.00
$76.00
$53.20

Unearned Jackpot Money

$1500.00

$1500.00
$700.00

Unearned Jackpot Money

$1500.00

$1050.00
$700.00



