

2026 Standings

Bareback:

1. Jaxson Thurman	\$451.20
-------------------	----------

Ranch Bronc:

1. Aaryn Walker	\$285.76
-----------------	----------

Saddle Bronc:

Bull Riding:

1. Dionko Horton(R)	\$601.60
---------------------	----------

Calf Roping:

1. Noah Everett	\$605.36
-----------------	----------

2. Breylin Smith	\$454.02
------------------	----------

3. Briar King	\$302.68
---------------	----------

4. Ben Walker	\$151.34
---------------	----------

Steer Wrestling:

1. Troy Smotherman	\$686.20
--------------------	----------

Breakaway Roping:

1. Emily Mahan	\$646.72
----------------	----------

2. Rylynn Clark	\$485.04
-----------------	----------

3. Brianna Melton	\$323.36
-------------------	----------

50+ Header

50+ Heeler

Goat Tying

Cowgirls Barrel Racing:

Unearned Jackpot Money

1. Cayla Cory	\$767.54	
2. Brylee Brown	\$603.48	
3. Abby Henson	\$251.46	\$152.15
4. Tallin Galloway(R)	\$226.31	
5. Haiven Teel		\$222.30
6. Kara Byars		\$166.73
7. Emily Williams		\$111.15
8. Reese Breedlove(R)		\$277.88
9. Destiney Woods		\$111.15

Junior Barrels:

Unearned Jackpot Money

1. Ellie Shook	\$206.80	
2. Kashleigh Roberson	\$155.10	
3. Jaylee Hollis	\$103.40	
4. Juliet Dunlap(R)	\$51.70	
5. Jules Gamble(R)		\$133.00
6. Jaylee Hollis		\$114.00
7. Aspyn Craft		\$76.00
8. Laura Mae Bari(R)		\$53.20

Team Roping Header:

Unearned Jackpot Money

1. Justin Pruitt	\$702.18	\$1500.00
2. Blaine Turner	\$468.12	
3. Logan Graham		\$1500.00
4. Preston Brock		\$700.00

Team Roping Heeler:

Unearned Jackpot Money

1. Ethan Cory	\$702.18	\$1500.00
2. Travis Holland	\$468.12	
3. Bentley Davis		\$1050.00
4. Dillon Vaught		\$700.00